
RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILL BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

5K OVERALL RESULTS

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Gender Age Group

1 608 PAUL MCRAE 21:20.1 6:53 M 35

2 667 BRIAN HIGGENS 21:37.3 6:58 M 40

3 613 LYDIA VEAL 21:50.7 7:03 F 30

4 406 DAVID SCOTT 21:57.9 7:05 M 50

5 582 CHUCK WALLER 22:22.1 7:13 M 35

6 209 ROB JOHNSON 22:38.3 7:18 M 40

7 639 GRETCHEN BIELMYER 22:38.6 7:18 F 99

8 584 R TAYLOV STEVENS 22:57.1 7:24 M 25

9 421 DAVE HOOCK 23:04.4 7:26 M 55

10 547 JESSICA BROTHERS 23:18.6 7:31 F 25

11 545 JERRY DOHERTY 23:22.9 7:32 M 45

12 417 RICHARD SAHS 24:01.4 7:45 M 14

13 554 BACHIR SAOUD 24:55.3 8:02 M 30

14 606 KIMI CHRONIS 24:57.6 8:03 F 30

15 549 LEAH HANNIGAN 24:58.0 8:03 F 30

16 412 MIKE MCALLISTER 25:11.0 8:07 M 50

17 557 JOEL MARTINEZ 25:16.8 8:09 M 20

18 553 CASEY KYNE 25:20.6 8:10 F 30

19 474 CLEMENT LAMPTEY 25:22.2 8:11 M 20

20 482 TARA WITT 25:22.5 8:11 F 25

21 436 SCOTT FRETZ 25:31.5 8:14 M 30

22 603 HAROLD CHAPMAN 25:45.9 8:18 M 35

23 410 BILL JOHNSON 25:53.5 8:21 M 50

24 505 JOERI FIEGE 25:53.9 8:21 M 14

25 94 ANDREW REIMER 25:56.3 8:22 M 11

26 418 JEFF CRAMMOND 26:01.1 8:24 M 55

27 423 CHRISTEN ODUM 26:15.0 8:28 F 14

28 568 BARRY NICOL 26:21.1 8:30 M 40

29 489 ERICA ALTMAN 26:27.2 8:32 F 20

30 405 LYNN HILL 26:27.3 8:32 F 50

31 214 JOANN JOHNSON 26:40.1 8:36 F 40

32 607 CARA FORDENBACHER 26:50.5 8:39 F 14

33 317 MARC MUNAGO 26:51.8 8:40 M 40

34 600 EMIL MARAMBA 26:53.1 8:40 M 50

35 556 CALEB ABBOTT 27:26.2 8:51 M 5

36 497 KYLE KIPPLE 27:33.8 8:53 M 14

37 162 JENNIFER BAEZ 27:52.1 8:59 F 40

38 550 PAUL TURGEON 27:52.7 8:59 M 45

39 655 JENNIFER HIGGINE 28:05.0 9:04 F 30

40 1570 KIM KELLY 28:23.0 9:09 F 35

41 530 AARON JONES 28:47.2 9:17 M 30



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILL BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

5K OVERALL RESULTS

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Gender Age Group

42 431 ANSLEY DOUGHTY 28:54.6 9:19 F 35

43 500 JENNIFER O'NEILL 28:55.9 9:20 F 25

44 668 STEVEN FORD 29:01.8 9:22 M 35

45 555 JAMES DAVIS 29:04.9 9:23 M 20

46 564 ELIZABETH ROWDEN 29:04.9 9:23 F 35

47 504 RAOUL FIEGE 29:12.1 9:25 M 14

48 496 ZACHARY KIPPLE 29:13.5 9:25 M 11

49 492 JILLIAN MASON 29:15.2 9:26 F 11

50 583 WHANG SOYUN 29:19.7 9:27 F 25

51 195 MATTHEW CLEMENTS 29:21.1 9:28 M 4

52 93 KATHY REIMER 29:21.8 9:28 F 40

53 578 BENITA VASQUEZ 29:24.8 9:29 F 30

54 219 DUNCAN JOHNSON 29:32.1 9:32 M 20

55 498 GARRETT VILETT 29:39.4 9:34 M 11

56 508 RYAN BENNETT 29:41.0 9:35 M 11

57 501 LINDSEY DEWALT 29:45.6 9:36 F 25

58 490 NATALIE BROWN 29:49.3 9:37 F 25

59 77 AARON PERKINS 29:50.4 9:37 M 2

60 83 PAM VINCENT 29:50.5 9:37 F 45

61 478 BRIAN BROWNING 29:56.3 9:39 M 35

62 672 PAIGE HAPPER 29:58.7 9:40 F 11

63 491 DAVID HOPPER 29:59.0 9:40 M 40

64 622 MATT SPARKS 30:00.6 9:41 M 40

65 451 JUAN BRUCE 30:02.6 9:41 M 2

66 499 AMY FOLSOM 30:03.3 9:42 F 25

67 510 PATTI BOURBEAU 30:15.6 9:45 F 45

68 493 JARROD MASON 30:15.7 9:45 M 3

69 416 ALLEN SAHS 30:16.4 9:46 M 50

70 533 BRANDON HENRY 30:23.9 9:48 M 25

71 450 STEVE BRUCE 30:25.6 9:49 M 55

72 534 LAUREN ELCESS 30:30.4 9:50 F 25

73 475 MEI LI JOHNSON 30:45.6 9:55 F 4

74 477 PAUL JOHNSON 30:45.6 9:55 M 55

75 476 CHARLOTTE JOHNSON 30:45.8 9:55 F 45

76 187 KATIE LAWRENCE 31:09.1 10:03 F 35

77 609 NICOLE ANDRESS 31:16.1 10:05 F 35

78 907 RACHEL TURGEON 31:26.2 10:08 F 14

79 594 ADRIANA MCLELAND 31:29.2 10:09 F 45

80 601 BRENT BEAULIEN 31:30.3 10:10 M 99

81 461 LARRY REIMER 31:39.3 10:13 M 65



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILL BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

5K OVERALL RESULTS

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Gender Age Group

82 642 SETH FORD 31:41.8 10:13 M 11

83 1560 RACHEL KENNEDY 31:49.5 10:16 F 25

84 459 TRACY NAVARRO 31:53.8 10:17 F 45

85 440 REID MANABAT 31:56.0 10:18 M 11

86 310 ELISHA MUNAGO 31:57.2 10:18 F 30

87 595 KIRBY TRUITT 31:59.3 10:19 M 2

88 409 AYUMI CARDOZA 32:06.9 10:21 F 25

89 509 TERRI BENNETT 32:17.1 10:25 F 40

90 483 TIMOTY MOCKABEE 32:18.1 10:25 M 35

91 653 LUIS HORTON 32:19.9 10:25 M 40

92 8 JUSTIN ORDILE 32:38.8 10:32 M 3

93 11 DONNE ORDILE 32:39.3 10:32 F 35

94 185 NICOLE EDWARDS 32:43.7 10:33 F 30

95 913 JEN VERMEULEN 32:44.8 10:34 F 25

96 184 JENNIFER VANHORN 32:44.9 10:34 F 30

97 186 CHRISTINE SPEER 32:45.0 10:34 F 25

98 193 JULIE HEIMKE 32:47.3 10:35 F 35

99 590 SUSIE DOMINIAK 32:47.5 10:35 F 60

100 404 TIFFANY ROBERTSON 32:53.2 10:36 F 30

101 628 GREG HOPFE 32:57.1 10:38 M 45

102 95 DELANEY REIMER 33:07.4 10:41 F 5

103 161 TY BAEZ 33:17.9 10:44 M 4

104 256 NATHAN NICOL 33:18.1 10:45 M 4

105 115 TRAVIS GOODSTEIN 33:28.6 10:48 M 40

106 511 MIKE MANABAT 33:33.7 10:49 M 45

107 643 DAVID SCOTT 33:35.7 10:50 M 45

108 589 JESSICA BURCH 33:44.4 10:53 F 20

109 577 CASEY NYDOSKE 33:46.1 10:54 M 14

110 503 LEIGHA PECORA 33:55.0 10:56 F 4

111 514 HAYLEY RENAULT 33:55.6 10:56 F 3

112 515 RACHEL RENAULT 34:03.3 10:59 F 4

113 544 JONATHAN BECKHAM 34:20.5 11:05 M 30

114 599 ALAN PARSLEY 34:23.2 11:05 M 45

115 597 KATHY TRUITT 34:31.3 11:08 F 55

116 84 DOMINICK PHILLIPPY 34:33.7 11:09 M 4

117 596 KIPLING TRUITT 34:44.2 11:12 M 2

118 507 ABBY SCOTT 34:50.1 11:14 F 11

119 548 MAUREEN PIROLLO 34:51.0 11:15 F 50

120 318 SCOTT BULLOCK 34:55.9 11:16 M 40

121 437 JOHN POE 35:02.0 11:18 M 30



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILL BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

5K OVERALL RESULTS

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Gender Age Group

122 610 AMY WILLARD 35:17.5 11:23 F 45

123 473 ANITA TOURING 35:36.9 11:29 F 50

124 598 HARLO EVERETT 36:09.3 11:40 M 30

125 154 TRACY MELONE 36:18.9 11:43 F 45

126 1597 LISA ANDREW 36:19.5 11:43 F 40

127 659 KEVIN MERCER 36:34.1 11:48 M 40

128 529 ALYS LISELLA 36:35.0 11:48 F 35

129 546 MONA HOVER 36:38.7 11:49 F 35

130 433 STEVE BEATON 37:01.3 11:56 M 50

131 168 DAMIAN BRACY 37:04.5 11:57 M 2

132 167 GARY BRACY 37:05.2 11:58 M 60

133 199 ELI WALZ 37:08.8 11:59 M 2

134 196 LOLITA CLEMENTS 37:26.4 12:05 F 45

135 585 SUSAN SCOTT 37:30.7 12:06 F 45

136 616 AMY VENIARD 37:53.7 12:13 F 35

137 172 LAUREN DIBIASIO 37:54.0 12:14 F 35

138 646 ANDREW VENIARD 37:54.1 12:14 M 3

139 413 LISA RAND 37:59.6 12:15 F 25

140 542 KELLY CUTTER 38:06.6 12:17 F 35

141 407 ALI MANNION 38:07.1 12:18 F 45

142 580 TRACEY MINTON 38:16.2 12:21 F 40

143 923 JAMES OLIVA 38:20.6 12:22 M 30

144 540 AVERY DEWITT 38:21.9 12:22 F 5

145 176 PAUL ALDRIDGE 38:26.9 12:24 M 40

146 177 HUNTER ALDRIDGE 38:27.1 12:24 M 11

147 539 CRISTY DEWITT 38:31.4 12:25 F 40

148 517 DAVID PRATT 38:38.2 12:28 M 3

149 579 CARI FERRARO 38:44.2 12:30 F 35

150 558 JENNIFER ESPENSHIP 39:21.0 12:42 F 40

151 453 ABBY HANUS 39:49.1 12:51 F 4

152 536 SHERI NORDMAN 39:52.9 12:52 F 45

153 419 ROBIN HARVILLE 40:01.7 12:55 F 45

154 559 ELANA ESPENSHIP 40:03.5 12:55 F 4

155 220 BENJAMIN HERRMANN 40:06.7 0:12:56 M 4

156 222 TRISH SCHMIDT 40:07.5 0:12:57 F 44

157 1565 KAYLA TERRELL 40:09.9 12:57 F 4

158 306 REAGAN FRANZ 40:20.4 13:01 F 4

159 661 GREG HANCOCK 40:21.7 13:01 M 99

160 575 MADISON HANCOCK 40:21.8 13:01 F 4

161 223 ISABELLE THOMAS 40:32.0 13:05 F 4



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILL BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

5K OVERALL RESULTS

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Gender Age Group

162 652 ZACH MERCER 40:32.2 13:05 M 4

163 231 GINA THOMAS 40:33.3 13:05 F 40

164 435 ERIKA BEATON 40:39.4 13:07 F 11

165 430 SCOTT DOUGHTY 40:43.3 13:08 M 35

166 432 HAYLEY DOUGHTY 40:44.4 13:08 F 5

167 178 LANDON CRAFT 40:53.3 13:11 M 3

168 180 CHRIS CRAFT 40:53.5 13:11 M 40

169 179 JENNY CRAFT 40:54.5 13:12 F 40

170 523 ADELE PIERCE 40:59.3 13:13 F 40

171 454 ANN HANUS 41:01.9 13:14 F 55

172 506 RICHARD HANUS 41:02.4 13:14 M 50

173 479 BROOKLYN ALTMAN 41:30.1 13:23 F 11

174 560 OLIVIA ESPENSHIP 43:12.7 13:56 F 2

175 422 ROBERT HURWITZ 43:18.6 13:58 M 25

176 552 MORGAN SCHROEDER 43:29.4 14:02 F 25

177 41 DENISE WINGATE 43:34.3 14:03 F 40

178 63 JASON HINSON 43:35.5 14:04 M 45

179 246 ZACHARY KELLEY 44:06.8 14:14 M 5

180 465 EMILY MERKEL 44:10.8 14:15 F 3

181 452 CARLEE FIEGL 44:10.8 14:15 F 3

182 669 NANCY BAGGS 44:11.7 14:15 F 35

183 671 TAYLOR BAGGS 44:13.3 14:16 F 3

184 532 MARK TRAUTHWEIN 44:37.3 14:24 M 60

185 281 JANET LAM 45:01.0 14:31 F 50

186 635 GRACEY DEVINE 45:17.2 14:36 F 4

187 455 CALLISTA SHILLBRACK 45:18.0 14:37 F 4

188 439 STEPHANIE MANABAT 45:31.7 14:41 F 40

189 401 VICTORIA ROSS 45:51.0 14:47 F 5

190 402 KIM ROSS 45:51.0 14:47 F 35

191 32 TERI DAVIS 46:12.9 14:54 F 40

192 935 CHLOE BROWN 46:16.1 14:55 F 3

193 446 PRESLEY ROSE HARRELL 46:16.3 14:55 F 3

194 960 BOBBY BROWN 46:49.5 15:06 M 30

195 297 GILLIAN FRANZ 47:51.2 15:26 F 5

196 602 Mary Odum 48:18.5 15:35 F 2

197 425 JOSHUA MCHAFFEY 49:32.6 15:59 M 25

198 424 BROOKE MCHAFFEY 49:32.7 15:59 F 25

199 426 KELSIE ODUM 49:39.6 16:01 F 11

200 428 DAWN ODUM 49:54.8 16:06 F 40

201 480 SONYA ALTMAN 49:54.8 16:06 F 40



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILL BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

5K OVERALL RESULTS

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Gender Age Group

202 460 REAGAN MCMANUS 50:41.6 16:21 F 3

203 531 PATTY TRAUTHWEIN 51:24.7 16:35 F 60

204 254 AMY KELLEY 51:31.7 16:37 F 25

205 244 TAMMY KELLEY 51:31.8 16:37 F 45

206 518 PARKER PRATT 53:19.9 17:11 F 5

207 462 SANDY REIMER 53:27.3 17:15 F 65

208 415 KELLY COLLINS 57:51.3 18:40 F 30

209 414 SHANNON FRAZIER 57:53.0 18:40 F 30



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILL BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

5K RESULTS BY GENDER

By Gender Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Gender Age Group

Female Finishers

1 613 LYDIA VEAL 21:50.7 7:03 F 30

2 639 GRETCHEN BIELMYER 22:38.6 7:18 F 99

3 547 JESSICA BROTHERS 23:18.6 7:31 F 25

4 606 KIMI CHRONIS 24:57.6 8:03 F 30

5 549 LEAH HANNIGAN 24:58.0 8:03 F 30

6 553 CASEY KYNE 25:20.6 8:10 F 30

7 482 TARA WITT 25:22.5 8:11 F 25

8 423 CHRISTEN ODUM 26:15.0 8:28 F 14

9 489 ERICA ALTMAN 26:27.2 8:32 F 20

10 405 LYNN HILL 26:27.3 8:32 F 50

11 214 JOANN JOHNSON 26:40.1 8:36 F 40

12 607 CARA FORDENBACHER 26:50.5 8:39 F 14

13 162 JENNIFER BAEZ 27:52.1 8:59 F 40

14 655 JENNIFER HIGGINE 28:05.0 9:04 F 30

15 1570 KIM KELLY 28:23.0 9:09 F 35

16 431 ANSLEY DOUGHTY 28:54.6 9:19 F 35

17 500 JENNIFER O'NEILL 28:55.9 9:20 F 25

18 564 ELIZABETH ROWDEN 29:04.9 9:23 F 35

19 492 JILLIAN MASON 29:15.2 9:26 F 11

20 583 WHANG SOYUN 29:19.7 9:27 F 25

21 93 KATHY REIMER 29:21.8 9:28 F 40

22 578 BENITA VASQUEZ 29:24.8 9:29 F 30

23 501 LINDSEY DEWALT 29:45.6 9:36 F 25

24 490 NATALIE BROWN 29:49.3 9:37 F 25

25 83 PAM VINCENT 29:50.5 9:37 F 45

26 672 PAIGE HAPPER 29:58.7 9:40 F 11

27 499 AMY FOLSOM 30:03.3 9:42 F 25

28 510 PATTI BOURBEAU 30:15.6 9:45 F 45

29 534 LAUREN ELCESS 30:30.4 9:50 F 25

30 475 MEI LI JOHNSON 30:45.6 9:55 F 4

31 476 CHARLOTTE JOHNSON 30:45.8 9:55 F 45

32 187 KATIE LAWRENCE 31:09.1 10:03 F 35

33 609 NICOLE ANDRESS 31:16.1 10:05 F 35

34 907 RACHEL TURGEON 31:26.2 10:08 F 14

35 1560 RACHEL KENNEDY 31:49.5 10:16 F 25

36 459 TRACY NAVARRO 31:53.8 10:17 F 45

37 310 ELISHA MUNAGO 31:57.2 10:18 F 30

38 409 AYUMI CARDOZA 32:06.9 10:21 F 25

39 509 TERRI BENNETT 32:17.1 10:25 F 40

40 11 DONNE ORDILE 32:39.3 10:32 F 35



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILL BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

5K RESULTS BY GENDER

By Gender Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Gender Age Group

41 185 NICOLE EDWARDS 32:43.7 10:33 F 30

42 913 JEN VERMEULEN 32:44.8 10:34 F 25

43 184 JENNIFER VANHORN 32:44.9 10:34 F 30

44 186 CHRISTINE SPEER 32:45.0 10:34 F 25

45 193 JULIE HEIMKE 32:47.3 10:35 F 35

46 590 SUSIE DOMINIAK 32:47.5 10:35 F 60

47 404 TIFFANY ROBERTSON 32:53.2 10:36 F 30

48 591 ANNABELLA MCLELAND 33:02.8 10:39 F 3

49 95 DELANEY REIMER 33:07.4 10:41 F 5

50 589 JESSICA BURCH 33:44.4 10:53 F 20

51 503 LEIGHA PECORA 33:55.0 10:56 F 4

52 514 HAYLEY RENAULT 33:55.6 10:56 F 3

53 515 RACHEL RENAULT 34:03.3 10:59 F 4

54 597 KATHY TRUITT 34:31.3 11:08 F 55

55 507 ABBY SCOTT 34:50.1 11:14 F 11

56 548 MAUREEN PIROLLO 34:51.0 11:15 F 50

57 610 AMY WILLARD 35:17.5 11:23 F 45

58 473 ANITA TOURING 35:36.9 11:29 F 50

59 154 TRACY MELONE 36:18.9 11:43 F 45

60 1597 LISA ANDREW 36:19.5 11:43 F 40

61 529 ALYS LISELLA 36:35.0 11:48 F 35

62 546 MONA HOVER 36:38.7 11:49 F 35

63 196 LOLITA CLEMENTS 37:26.4 12:05 F 45

64 585 SUSAN SCOTT 37:30.7 12:06 F 45

65 616 AMY VENIARD 37:53.7 12:13 F 35

66 172 LAUREN DIBIASIO 37:54.0 12:14 F 35

67 413 LISA RAND 37:59.6 12:15 F 25

68 542 KELLY CUTTER 38:06.6 12:17 F 35

69 407 ALI MANNION 38:07.1 12:18 F 45

70 580 TRACEY MINTON 38:16.2 12:21 F 40

71 540 AVERY DEWITT 38:21.9 12:22 F 5

72 539 CRISTY DEWITT 38:31.4 12:25 F 40

73 579 CARI FERRARO 38:44.2 12:30 F 35

74 558 JENNIFER ESPENSHIP 39:21.0 12:42 F 40

75 453 ABBY HANUS 39:49.1 12:51 F 4

76 536 SHERI NORDMAN 39:52.9 12:52 F 45

77 419 ROBIN HARVILLE 40:01.7 12:55 F 45

78 559 ELANA ESPENSHIP 40:03.5 12:55 F 4

79 222 TRISH SCHMIDT 40:07.5 0:12:57 F 44

80 1565 KAYLA TERRELL 40:09.9 12:57 F 4



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILL BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

5K RESULTS BY GENDER

By Gender Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Gender Age Group

81 306 REAGAN FRANZ 40:20.4 13:01 F 4

82 575 MADISON HANCOCK 40:21.8 13:01 F 4

83 223 ISABELLE THOMAS 40:32.0 13:05 F 4

84 231 GINA THOMAS 40:33.3 13:05 F 40

85 435 ERIKA BEATON 40:39.4 13:07 F 11

86 432 HAYLEY DOUGHTY 40:44.4 13:08 F 5

87 179 JENNY CRAFT 40:54.5 13:12 F 40

88 523 ADELE PIERCE 40:59.3 13:13 F 40

89 454 ANN HANUS 41:01.9 13:14 F 55

90 479 BROOKLYN ALTMAN 41:30.1 13:23 F 11

91 560 OLIVIA ESPENSHIP 43:12.7 13:56 F 2

92 552 MORGAN SCHROEDER 43:29.4 14:02 F 25

93 41 DENISE WINGATE 43:34.3 14:03 F 40

94 465 EMILY MERKEL 44:10.8 14:15 F 3

95 452 CARLEE FIEGL 44:10.8 14:15 F 3

96 669 NANCY BAGGS 44:11.7 14:15 F 35

97 671 TAYLOR BAGGS 44:13.3 14:16 F 3

98 281 JANET LAM 45:01.0 14:31 F 50

99 635 GRACEY DEVINE 45:17.2 14:36 F 4

100 455 CALLISTA SHILLBRACK 45:18.0 14:37 F 4

101 439 STEPHANIE MANABAT 45:31.7 14:41 F 40

102 401 VICTORIA ROSS 45:51.0 14:47 F 5

103 402 KIM ROSS 45:51.0 14:47 F 35

104 32 TERI DAVIS 46:12.9 14:54 F 40

105 935 CHLOE BROWN 46:16.1 14:55 F 3

106 446 PRESLEY ROSE HARRELL 46:16.3 14:55 F 3

107 297 GILLIAN FRANZ 47:51.2 15:26 F 5

108 602 Mary Odum 48:18.5 15:35 F 2

109 424 BROOKE MCHAFFEY 49:32.7 15:59 F 25

110 426 KELSIE ODUM 49:39.6 16:01 F 11

111 428 DAWN ODUM 49:54.8 16:06 F 40

112 480 SONYA ALTMAN 49:54.8 16:06 F 40

113 460 REAGAN MCMANUS 50:41.6 16:21 F 3

114 531 PATTY TRAUTHWEIN 51:24.7 16:35 F 60

115 254 AMY KELLEY 51:31.7 16:37 F 25

116 244 TAMMY KELLEY 51:31.8 16:37 F 45

117 518 PARKER PRATT 53:19.9 17:11 F 5

118 462 SANDY REIMER 53:27.3 17:15 F 65

119 415 KELLY COLLINS 57:51.3 18:40 F 30

120 414 SHANNON FRAZIER 57:53.0 18:40 F 30



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILL BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

5K RESULTS BY GENDER

By Gender Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Gender Age Group

Male Finishers

1 608 PAUL MCRAE 21:20.1 6:53 M 35

2 667 BRIAN HIGGENS 21:37.3 6:58 M 40

3 406 DAVID SCOTT 21:57.9 7:05 M 50

4 582 CHUCK WALLER 22:22.1 7:13 M 35

5 209 ROB JOHNSON 22:38.3 7:18 M 40

6 584 R TAYLOV STEVENS 22:57.1 7:24 M 25

7 421 DAVE HOOCK 23:04.4 7:26 M 55

8 545 JERRY DOHERTY 23:22.9 7:32 M 45

9 417 RICHARD SAHS 24:01.4 7:45 M 14

10 554 BACHIR SAOUD 24:55.3 8:02 M 30

11 412 MIKE MCALLISTER 25:11.0 8:07 M 50

12 557 JOEL MARTINEZ 25:16.8 8:09 M 20

13 474 CLEMENT LAMPTEY 25:22.2 8:11 M 20

14 436 SCOTT FRETZ 25:31.5 8:14 M 30

15 603 HAROLD CHAPMAN 25:45.9 8:18 M 35

16 410 BILL JOHNSON 25:53.5 8:21 M 50

17 505 JOERI FIEGE 25:53.9 8:21 M 14

18 94 ANDREW REIMER 25:56.3 8:22 M 11

19 418 JEFF CRAMMOND 26:01.1 8:24 M 55

20 568 BARRY NICOL 26:21.1 8:30 M 40

21 317 MARC MUNAGO 26:51.8 8:40 M 40

22 600 EMIL MARAMBA 26:53.1 8:40 M 50

23 556 CALEB ABBOTT 27:26.2 8:51 M 5

24 497 KYLE KIPPLE 27:33.8 8:53 M 14

25 550 PAUL TURGEON 27:52.7 8:59 M 45

26 530 AARON JONES 28:47.2 9:17 M 30

27 668 STEVEN FORD 29:01.8 9:22 M 35

28 555 JAMES DAVIS 29:04.9 9:23 M 20

29 504 RAOUL FIEGE 29:12.1 9:25 M 14

30 496 ZACHARY KIPPLE 29:13.5 9:25 M 11

31 195 MATTHEW CLEMENTS 29:21.1 9:28 M 4

32 219 DUNCAN JOHNSON 29:32.1 9:32 M 20

33 498 GARRETT VILETT 29:39.4 9:34 M 11

34 508 RYAN BENNETT 29:41.0 9:35 M 11

35 77 AARON PERKINS 29:50.4 9:37 M 2

36 478 BRIAN BROWNING 29:56.3 9:39 M 35

37 491 DAVID HOPPER 29:59.0 9:40 M 40

38 622 MATT SPARKS 30:00.6 9:41 M 40

39 451 JUAN BRUCE 30:02.6 9:41 M 2



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILL BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

5K RESULTS BY GENDER

By Gender Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Gender Age Group

40 493 JARROD MASON 30:15.7 9:45 M 3

41 416 ALLEN SAHS 30:16.4 9:46 M 50

42 533 BRANDON HENRY 30:23.9 9:48 M 25

43 450 STEVE BRUCE 30:25.6 9:49 M 55

44 477 PAUL JOHNSON 30:45.6 9:55 M 55

45 601 BRENT BEAULIEN 31:30.3 10:10 M 99

46 461 LARRY REIMER 31:39.3 10:13 M 65

47 642 SETH FORD 31:41.8 10:13 M 11

48 440 REID MANABAT 31:56.0 10:18 M 11

49 595 KIRBY TRUITT 31:59.3 10:19 M 2

50 483 TIMOTY MOCKABEE 32:18.1 10:25 M 35

51 653 LUIS HORTON 32:19.9 10:25 M 40

52 8 JUSTIN ORDILE 32:38.8 10:32 M 3

53 628 GREG HOPFE 32:57.1 10:38 M 45

54 161 TY BAEZ 33:17.9 10:44 M 4

55 256 NATHAN NICOL 33:18.1 10:45 M 4

56 115 TRAVIS GOODSTEIN 33:28.6 10:48 M 40

57 511 MIKE MANABAT 33:33.7 10:49 M 45

58 643 DAVID SCOTT 33:35.7 10:50 M 45

59 577 CASEY NYDOSKE 33:46.1 10:54 M 14

60 544 JONATHAN BECKHAM 34:20.5 11:05 M 30

61 599 ALAN PARSLEY 34:23.2 11:05 M 45

62 84 DOMINICK PHILLIPPY 34:33.7 11:09 M 4

63 596 KIPLING TRUITT 34:44.2 11:12 M 2

64 318 SCOTT BULLOCK 34:55.9 11:16 M 40

65 437 JOHN POE 35:02.0 11:18 M 30

66 598 HARLO EVERETT 36:09.3 11:40 M 30

67 659 KEVIN MERCER 36:34.1 11:48 M 40

68 433 STEVE BEATON 37:01.3 11:56 M 50

69 168 DAMIAN BRACY 37:04.5 11:57 M 2

70 167 GARY BRACY 37:05.2 11:58 M 60

71 199 ELI WALZ 37:08.8 11:59 M 2

72 646 ANDREW VENIARD 37:54.1 12:14 M 3

73 923 JAMES OLIVA 38:20.6 12:22 M 30

74 176 PAUL ALDRIDGE 38:26.9 12:24 M 40

75 177 HUNTER ALDRIDGE 38:27.1 12:24 M 11

76 517 DAVID PRATT 38:38.2 12:28 M 3

77 220 BENJAMIN HERRMANN 40:06.7 0:12:56 M 4

78 661 GREG HANCOCK 40:21.7 13:01 M 99

79 652 ZACH MERCER 40:32.2 13:05 M 4



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILL BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

5K RESULTS BY GENDER

By Gender Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Gender Age Group

80 430 SCOTT DOUGHTY 40:43.3 13:08 M 35

81 178 LANDON CRAFT 40:53.3 13:11 M 3

82 180 CHRIS CRAFT 40:53.5 13:11 M 40

83 506 RICHARD HANUS 41:02.4 13:14 M 50

84 422 ROBERT HURWITZ 43:18.6 13:58 M 25

85 63 JASON HINSON 43:35.5 14:04 M 45

86 246 ZACHARY KELLEY 44:06.8 14:14 M 5

87 532 MARK TRAUTHWEIN 44:37.3 14:24 M 60

88 960 BOBBY BROWN 46:49.5 15:06 M 30

89 425 JOSHUA MCHAFFEY 49:32.6 15:59 M 25



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILLE BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

5K OVERALL RESULTS

Group Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Gender Age Group

Overall Male ‐ Top 3

1 608 PAUL MCRAE 21:20.1 6:53 M 35

2 667 BRIAN HIGGENS 21:37.3 6:58 M 40

3 406 DAVID SCOTT 21:57.9 7:05 M 50

Overall Female ‐ Top Three

1 613 LYDIA VEAL 21:50.7 7:03 F 30

2 639 GRETCHEN BIELMYER 22:38.6 7:18 F 99

3 547 JESSICA BROTHERS 23:18.6 7:31 F 25

Male Masters

1 209 ROB JOHNSON 22:38.3 7:18 M 40

Female Masters

1 405 LYNN HILL 26:27.3 8:32 F 50

2nd Grade & Under ‐ Female

1 560 OLIVIA ESPENSHIP 43:12.7 13:56 F 2

2 602 Mary Odum 48:18.5 15:35 F 2

2nd Grade & Under ‐ Male

1 77 AARON PERKINS 29:50.4 9:37 M 2

2 451 JUAN BRUCE 30:02.6 9:41 M 2

3 595 KIRBY TRUITT 31:59.3 10:19 M 2

4 596 KIPLING TRUITT 34:44.2 11:12 M 2

5 168 DAMIAN BRACY 37:04.5 11:57 M 2

6 199 ELI WALZ 37:08.8 11:59 M 2

3rd Grade ‐ Female

1 514 HAYLEY RENAULT 33:55.6 10:56 F 3

2 465 EMILY MERKEL 44:10.8 14:15 F 3

3 452 CARLEE FIEGL 44:10.8 14:15 F 3

4 671 TAYLOR BAGGS 44:13.3 14:16 F 3

5 935 CHLOE BROWN 46:16.1 14:55 F 3

6 446 PRESLEY ROSE HARRELL 46:16.3 14:55 F 3

7 460 REAGAN MCMANUS 50:41.6 16:21 F 3

3rd Grade ‐ Male

1 493 JARROD MASON 30:15.7 9:45 M 3

2 8 JUSTIN ORDILE 32:38.8 10:32 M 3

3 646 ANDREW VENIARD 37:54.1 12:14 M 3

4 517 DAVID PRATT 38:38.2 12:28 M 3

6 178 LANDON CRAFT 40:53.3 13:11 M 3

4th Grade ‐ Female

1 475 MEI LI JOHNSON 30:45.6 9:55 F 4

2 503 LEIGHA PECORA 33:55.0 10:56 F 4

3 515 RACHEL RENAULT 34:03.3 10:59 F 4

4 453 ABBY HANUS 39:49.1 12:51 F 4



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILLE BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

5K OVERALL RESULTS

Group Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Gender Age Group

5 559 ELANA ESPENSHIP 40:03.5 12:55 F 4

6 1565 KAYLA TERRELL 40:09.9 12:57 F 4

7 306 REAGAN FRANZ 40:20.4 13:01 F 4

8 575 MADISON HANCOCK 40:21.8 13:01 F 4

9 223 ISABELLE THOMAS 40:32.0 13:05 F 4

10 635 GRACEY DEVINE 45:17.2 14:36 F 4

11 455 CALLISTA SHILLBRACK 45:18.0 14:37 F 4

4th Grade ‐ Male

1 195 MATTHEW CLEMENTS 29:21.1 9:28 M 4

2 161 TY BAEZ 33:17.9 10:44 M 4

3 256 NATHAN NICOL 33:18.1 10:45 M 4

4 84 DOMINICK PHILLIPPY 34:33.7 11:09 M 4

5 220 BENJAMIN HERRMANN 40:06.7 0:12:56 M 4

6 652 ZACH MERCER 40:32.2 13:05 M 4

5th Grade ‐ Female

1 95 DELANEY REIMER 33:07.4 10:41 F 5

2 540 AVERY DEWITT 38:21.9 12:22 F 5

3 432 HAYLEY DOUGHTY 40:44.4 13:08 F 5

4 401 VICTORIA ROSS 45:51.0 14:47 F 5

5 297 GILLIAN FRANZ 47:51.2 15:26 F 5

6 518 PARKER PRATT 53:19.9 15:26 F 5

5th Grade ‐ Male

1 556 CALEB ABBOTT 27:26.2 8:51 M 5

2 246 ZACHARY KELLEY 44:06.8 14:14 M 5

11‐13 ‐ Female

1 492 JILLIAN MASON 29:15.2 9:26 F 11

  2 672 PAIGE HAPPER 29:58.7 9:40 F 11

3 507 ABBY SCOTT 34:50.1 11:14 F 11

4 435 ERIKA BEATON 40:39.4 13:07 F 11

5 479 BROOKLYN ALTMAN 41:30.1 13:23 F 11

6 426 KELSIE ODUM 49:39.6 16:01 F 11

11‐13 ‐ Male

1 94 ANDREW REIMER 25:56.3 8:22 M 11

2 496 ZACHARY KIPPLE 29:13.5 9:25 M 11

3 498 GARRETT VILETT 29:39.4 9:34 M 11

4 508 RYAN BENNETT 29:41.0 9:35 M 11

5 642 SETH FORD 31:41.8 10:13 M 11

6 440 REID MANABAT 31:56.0 10:18 M 11

7 177 HUNTER ALDRIDGE 38:27.1 12:24 M 11

14‐19 ‐ Female



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILLE BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

5K OVERALL RESULTS

Group Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Gender Age Group

1 423 CHRISTEN ODUM 26:15.0 8:28 F 14

2 607 CARA FORDENBACHER 26:50.5 8:39 F 14

3 907 RACHEL TURGEON 31:26.2 10:08 F 14

14‐19 ‐ Male

1 417 RICHARD SAHS 24:01.4 7:45 M 14

2 505 JOERI FIEGE 25:53.9 8:21 M 14

3 497 KYLE KIPPLE 27:33.8 8:53 M 14

4 504 RAOUL FIEGE 29:12.1 9:25 M 14

5 577 CASEY NYDOSKE 33:46.1 10:54 M 14

20‐24 ‐ Female

1 489 ERICA ALTMAN 26:27.2 8:32 F 20

  2 589 JESSICA BURCH 33:44.4 10:53 F 20

25‐29 ‐ Male

1 557 JOEL MARTINEZ 25:16.8 8:09 M 20

2 474 CLEMENT LAMPTEY 25:22.2 8:11 M 20

3 555 JAMES DAVIS 29:04.9 9:23 M 20

4 219 DUNCAN JOHNSON 29:32.1 9:32 M 20

25‐29 ‐ Female

1 482 TARA WITT 25:22.5 8:11 F 25

2 500 JENNIFER O'NEILL 28:55.9 9:20 F 25

3 583 WHANG SOYUN 29:19.7 9:27 F 25

4 501 LINDSEY DEWALT 29:45.6 9:36 F 25

5 490 NATALIE BROWN 29:49.3 9:37 F 25

6 499 AMY FOLSOM 30:03.3 9:42 F 25

7 534 LAUREN ELCESS 30:30.4 9:50 F 25

8 1560 RACHEL KENNEDY 31:49.5 10:16 F 25

9 409 AYUMI CARDOZA 32:06.9 10:21 F 25

10 913 JEN VERMEULEN 32:44.8 10:34 F 25

11 186 CHRISTINE SPEER 32:45.0 10:34 F 25

12 413 LISA RAND 37:59.6 12:15 F 25

13 552 MORGAN SCHROEDER 43:29.4 14:02 F 25

14 424 BROOKE MCHAFFEY 49:32.7 15:59 F 25

15 254 AMY KELLEY 51:31.7 16:37 F 25

25‐29 ‐ Male

1 584 R TAYLOR STEVENS 22:57.1 7:24 M 25

2 533 BRANDON HENRY 30:23.9 9:48 M 25

3 422 ROBERT HURWITZ 43:18.6 13:58 M 25

4 425 JOSHUA MCHAFFEY 49:32.6 15:59 M 25

30‐34 ‐ Female

1 606 KIMI CHRONIS 24:57.6 8:03 F 30



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILLE BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

5K OVERALL RESULTS

Group Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Gender Age Group

2 549 LEAH HANNIGAN 24:58.0 8:03 F 30

3 553 CASEY KYNE 25:20.6 8:10 F 30

4 655 JENNIFER HIGGINE 28:05.0 9:04 F 30

5 578 BENITA VASQUEZ 29:24.8 9:29 F 30

6 310 ELISHA MUNAGO 31:57.2 10:18 F 30

7 185 NICOLE EDWARDS 32:43.7 10:33 F 30

8 184 JENNIFER VANHORN 32:44.9 10:34 F 30

9 404 TIFFANY ROBERTSON 32:53.2 10:36 F 30

10 415 KELLY COLLINS 57:51.3 18:40 F 30

11 414 SHANNON FRAZIER 57:53.0 18:40 F 30

30‐34 ‐ Male

1 554 BACHIR SAOUD 24:55.3 8:02 M 30

2 436 SCOTT FRETZ 25:31.5 8:14 M 30

3 530 AARON JONES 28:47.2 9:17 M 30

4 544 JONATHAN BECKHAM 34:20.5 11:05 M 30

5 437 JOHN POE 35:02.0 11:18 M 30

6 598 HARLO EVERETT 36:09.3 11:40 M 30

7 923 JAMES OLIVA 38:20.6 12:22 M 30

8 960 BOBBY BROWN 46:49.5 15:06 M 30

35‐39 ‐ Female

1 1570 KIM KELLY 28:23.0 9:09 F 35

2 431 ANSLEY DOUGHTY 28:54.6 9:19 F 35

3 564 ELIZABETH ROWDEN 29:04.9 9:23 F 35

4 187 KATIE LAWRENCE 31:09.1 10:03 F 35

5 609 NICOLE ANDRESS 31:16.1 10:05 F 35

6 11 DONNE ORDILE 32:39.3 10:32 F 35

7 193 JULIE HEIMKE 32:47.3 10:35 F 35

8 529 ALYS LISELLA 36:35.0 11:48 F 35

9 546 MONA HOVER 36:38.7 11:49 F 35

10 616 AMY VENIARD 37:53.7 12:13 F 35

11 172 LAUREN DIBIASIO 37:54.0 12:14 F 35

12 542 KELLY CUTTER 38:06.6 12:17 F 35

13 579 CARI FERRARO 38:44.2 12:30 F 35

14 669 NANCY BAGGS 44:11.7 14:15 F 35

15 402 KIM ROSS 45:51.0 14:47 F 35

35‐39 ‐ Male

1 582 CHUCK WALLER 22:22.1 7:13 M 35

2 603 HAROLD CHAPMAN 25:45.9 8:18 M 35

3 668 STEVEN FORD 29:01.8 9:22 M 35

4 478 BRIAN BROWNING 29:56.3 9:39 M 35



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILLE BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

5K OVERALL RESULTS

Group Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Gender Age Group

5 483 TIMOTY MOCKABEE 32:18.1 10:25 M 35

6 430 SCOTT DOUGHTY 40:43.3 13:08 M 35

40‐44 ‐ Female

1 214 JOANN JOHNSON 26:40.1 8:36 F 40

2 162 JENNIFER BAEZ 27:52.1 8:59 F 40

3 93 KATHY REIMER 29:21.8 9:28 F 40

4 509 TERRI BENNETT 32:17.1 10:25 F 40

5 1597 LISA ANDREW 36:19.5 11:43 F 40

6 580 TRACEY MINTON 38:16.2 12:21 F 40

7 539 CRISTY DEWITT 38:31.4 12:25 F 40

8 558 JENNIFER ESPENSHIP 39:21.0 12:42 F 40

9 222 TRISH SCHMIDT 40:07.5 0:12:57 F 40

10 231 GINA THOMAS 40:33.3 13:05 F 40

11 179 JENNY CRAFT 40:54.5 13:12 F 40

12 523 ADELE PIERCE 40:59.3 13:13 F 40

13 41 DENISE WINGATE 43:34.3 14:03 F 40

14 439 STEPHANIE MANABAT 45:31.7 14:41 F 40

15 32 TERI DAVIS 46:12.9 14:54 F 40

16 428 DAWN ODUM 49:54.8 16:06 F 40

17 480 SONYA ALTMAN 49:54.8 16:06 F 40

40‐44 ‐ Male

1 568 BARRY NICOL 26:21.1 8:30 M 40

2 317 MARC MUNAGO 26:51.8 8:40 M 40

3 491 DAVID HOPPER 29:59.0 9:40 M 40

4 622 MATT SPARKS 30:00.6 9:41 M 40

5 653 LUIS HORTON 32:19.9 10:25 M 40

6 115 TRAVIS GOODSTEIN 33:28.6 10:48 M 40

7 318 SCOTT BULLOCK 34:55.9 11:16 M 40

8 659 KEVIN MERCER 36:34.1 11:48 M 40

9 176 PAUL ALDRIDGE 38:26.9 12:24 M 40

10 180 CHRIS CRAFT 40:53.5 13:11 M 40

45‐49 ‐ Female

1 83 PAM VINCENT 29:50.5 9:37 F 45

2 510 PATTI BOURBEAU 30:15.6 9:45 F 45

3 476 CHARLOTTE JOHNSON 30:45.8 9:55 F 45

4 594 ADRIANA MCLELAND 31:29.2 10:09 F 45

5 459 TRACY NAVARRO 31:53.8 10:17 F 45

6 610 AMY WILLARD 35:17.5 11:23 F 45

7 154 TRACY MELONE 36:18.9 11:43 F 45

8 196 LOLITA CLEMENTS 37:26.4 12:05 F 45



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILLE BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

5K OVERALL RESULTS

Group Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Gender Age Group

9 585 SUSAN SCOTT 37:30.7 12:06 F 45

10 407 ALI MANNION 38:07.1 12:18 F 45

11 536 SHERI NORDMAN 39:52.9 12:52 F 45

12 419 ROBIN HARVILLE 40:01.7 12:55 F 45

13 244 TAMMY KELLEY 51:31.8 16:37 F 45

45‐49 ‐ Male

1 545 JERRY DOHERTY 23:22.9 7:32 M 45

2 550 PAUL TURGEON 27:52.7 8:59 M 45

3 628 GREG HOPFE 32:57.1 10:38 M 45

4 511 MIKE MANABAT 33:33.7 10:49 M 45

5 643 DAVID SCOTT 33:35.7 10:50 M 45

6 599 ALAN PARSLEY 34:23.2 11:05 M 45

7 63 JASON HINSON 43:35.5 14:04 M 45

50‐54 ‐ Female

1 548 MAUREEN PIROLLO 34:51.0 11:15 F 50

2 473 ANITA TOURING 35:36.9 11:29 F 50

3 281 JANET LAM 45:01.0 14:31 F 50

50‐54 ‐ Male

1 412 MIKE MCALLISTER 25:11.0 8:07 M 50

2 410 BILL JOHNSON 25:53.5 8:21 M 50

3 600 EMIL MARAMBA 26:53.1 8:40 M 50

4 416 ALLEN SAHS 30:16.4 9:46 M 50

5 433 STEVE BEATON 37:01.3 11:56 M 50

6 506 RICHARD HANUS 41:02.4 13:14 M 50

55‐59 ‐ Female

1 597 KATHY TRUITT 34:31.3 11:08 F 55

2 454 ANN HANUS 41:01.9 13:14 F 55

55‐59 ‐ Male

1 421 DAVE HOOCK 23:04.4 7:26 M 55

2 418 JEFF CRAMMOND 26:01.1 8:24 M 55

3 450 STEVE BRUCE 30:25.6 9:49 M 55

4 477 PAUL JOHNSON 30:45.6 9:55 M 55

60‐64 ‐ Female

1 590 SUSIE DOMINIAK 32:47.5 10:35 F 60

2 531 PATTY TRAUTHWEIN 51:24.7 16:35 F 60

60‐64 ‐ Male

1 167 GARY BRACY 37:05.2 11:58 M 60

2 532 MARK TRAUTHWEIN 44:37.3 14:24 M 60

65+ ‐ Female

1 462 SANDY REIMER 53:27.3 17:15 F 65



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILLE BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

5K OVERALL RESULTS

Group Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Gender Age Group

65+ ‐ Male

1 461 LARRY REIMER 31:39.3 10:13 M 65

Missing Age

1 601 BRENT BEAULIEN 31:30.3 10:10 M 99

2 661 GREG HANCOCK 40:21.7 13:01 M 99


